SURFACE LIGHTING
Introducing the
REFLEX
The REFLEX is a decorative, stylish
surface LED luminaire with clean lines and low
glare specular aluminium louvre. Ideal for offices,
conference facilities, schools and shopping malls.
REFLEX

300
0º 30º
cd/1000lm c90/C270
60º
135
(225)
Efficacy Rating
Luminaire
Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
1-cell
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W 13W (350mA) 1 400 4000K 108 >80 LLC-REF-13W-1C6
19W (500mA) 1 920 4000K 101 >80 LLC-REF-19W-1C6
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W 22W (300mA) 2 440 4000K 110 >80 LLC-REF-22W-1C12
40W (525mA) 4 020 4000K 100 >80 LLC-REF-40W-1C12
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W 28W (300mA) 3 050 4000K 110 >80 LLC-REF-28W-1C15
53W (550mA) 5 240 4000K 100 >80 LLC-REF-53W-1C15
2-cell
26W (350mA) 2 800 4000K 108 >80 LLC-REF-26W-2C6
38W (500mA) 3 840 4000K 101 >80 LLC-REF-38W-2C6
44W (300mA) 4 880 4000K 110 >80 LLC-REF-44W-2C12
80W (525mA) 8 040 4000K 100 >80 LLC-REF-80W-2C12
56W (300mA) 6 100 4000K 110 >80 LLC-REF-56W-2C15
106W (550mA) 10 480 4000K 100 >80 LLC-REF-106W-2C15